DESCRIPTION
Power Diagnostix coupling capacitors (CC) for permanent
installation are designed for decoupling of partial discharge
(PD) signals produced by degradation of electrical insulation
systems. They are suitable for PD testing and monitoring on
high voltage applications up to 30 kV, such as generators
and motors. Their specific design meets highest standards
to provide high quality measurement results for reliable PD

ISO 9001, ISO 14001
ISO 17025, ISO 45001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Order no.
Coupler CC7B PX13187
Coupler CC7B/R PX13188
Coupler CC14B PX13019
Coupler CC14B/R PX13020
Coupler CC20B PX13016
Accessories Order no.
Coupler termination box CTB1A PX18000
Coupler termination box CTB1C PX18017
Accessories Order no.
Coupler termination box CTB2A PX18001
Coupler termination box CTB2C PX18006
Mounting kit MKA PX18002
Mounting kit MKB PX18003
Mounting kit MKC PX18007
Mounting kit MKF PX18018
Coupler signal combiner CSC1 PX17020
MOUNTING KITS
MKA MKB MKC MKF
Application